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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          

Project Name: TSA Advanced Surveillance Program    Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   130180               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Monday, June 15, 2015  Conference Location:  A A Building – Conference 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Tom Buettgen Panasonic 260-225-5847 thomas.buettgen@us.panasonic.com 

Ali Tarsanogh Ghafari 312-989-2300 atarsanoglu@ghafari.com 

Bill Stone  Phoenix Business Solutions 708-259-6913 bill.stone@getpbsnow.com 

Joe Blandford  Greatline Communications 708-331-8707 jblandford@greatline.net 

Randy Neale Bosch 847-204-8493 randy.neale@us.bosch.com 

Ron Skarbeck Interstate Electronics 312-972-1117 rskarbeck@iecusa.com 

Christopher Riersa Meade 708-588-6049 cpomeadeloo.com 

Steve Mancione Pace Systems  630-395-2191 cio@pace-systems.com 
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Mark Peterschmidt Siemens  847-284-2114 mark.peterschmidt@siemens.com 

Brian Cullen Siemens 847-217-9132 brian.cullen@siemens.com 

Mike Gotchis Broadway Electric 773-771-5547 mgochis@bei-chicago.com 

Michael Cocozza Broadway Electric 847-217-9132 mcocozza@bei-chicago.com 

Cullen Kronemeyer Wesco 616-634-1794 ckronemeyer@gocsc.com 

Todd Keppy Esscoe 847-847-3200 tkeppy@esscoe.com 

Donald C. Thies Montel Tech 312-520-3326 charlie@monteltech.com 

Tim Joyce Motorola Solutions 847-682-4751 tim.joyce@motorolasolutions.com 

Tim English Axis Communications 630-248-0696 tim.english@axis.com 

N. Schuller Wesco/CSC 630-306-0658 nschuller@gocsc.com 

        O.Landauerce BLG 773-631-6891 Oscar@blgtec.com 

Mohammed Khan Catalyst Consulting Group 773-988-5720 mkhan@catconsult.com 

Mario Davis  Red Hawk 312-350-1509 mario.davis@redhawkus.com 
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Joseph Malcom  Transmart 312-520-8782 jmalcom@transmartinc.com 

Gary Enquisi All Tech Energy 847-882-0500 genquist@alltechenergy.com 

Chris Sweeney Pace Systems Inc.  630-395-2181 csweeney@pace-systems.com 

David Barringer CarePlus, LLC 773-502-3069 dbarringer@careplusllc.org 

Miguel Salgado Ghafari 312-984-2300 msalgado@ghafari.com 

Steven Hull Ghafari 312-984-2300 shill@ghafari.com 

Anastasius Douvikas Ghafari 312-532-7971 adouvikas@ghafari.com 

Michael Blumenthal CarePlus, LLC 773-894-3725 mblumenthal@careplusllcc.com 

J. Menton E.E.1. 773-617-8892 Jarem57@icloud.com 

Leo Karall SPAAN Tech Inc. 312-287-7532 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Greg Kubacki Convergint 847-585-8820 greg.kubacki@convergint.com 

Ted Tuyoir Meade 708-243-1684 tmt@meade100.com 

Gary Hanziel Security Source Inc.  847-774-3427 ghanziel@securitysourceinc.com 
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Jason Lloyd Security Source Inc. 708-880-2897 jlloyd@securitysourceinc.com 

Steven Elliot Montel Technologies 312-343-4638 steve@monteltech.com 

Ray Wilbert Applied Communications 630-930-9486 rwilbert@getacg.com 

Andre Santos Traffic Control Corp 630-361-2113 asantos@trafficcontrolcorp.com 

Derek Wlodarski SPAAN Tech Inc.  312-277-8834 dwlodarski@spaantech.com 

Patrick Addyman SPAAN Tech Inc. 708-259-9647 addymanp@gmail.com  

Marc O’ Malley G4S Technology 312-505-2159 marc.omalley@usa.g4s.com 

Jeremy Howard SDI 214-960-9478 jhoward@sdisolutions.com 

Erin Manning SDI 312-339-0529 emanning@sdisolutions.com 

Dave Hamfe Montel Technologies 312-343-7721 dave@monteltech.com 

Daren Bouma Schneider Electric 708-899-4771 daren.bouma@schneider-electric.com 

Alan Gage  Schneider Electric 708-271-4752 alan.gage@schneider-electric.com 

Gerald Canfear Schneider Electric 708-271-4752 gerald.canfear@schneider-electric.com 

mailto:addymanp@gmail.com
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Tim Morgan CarePlus, LLC 773-447-4315 tmorgan@careplusllc.org 

Keniez Wippich Bosch 630-730-9884 kwippich@denningelectronics.com 

Greg Enos Ghafari 312-662-2147 genos@ghafari.com 

Abe Cohen CarePlus, LLC 847-809-6649 acohen@careplusllc.org 

Kyle Schultz CarePlus, LLC 815-909-5380 kschultz@careplusll.org 

Brent Johnson Hartmann Electric Co. Inc. 847-734-1260 bjohnson@hartmannelectric.com 

Patrick Nugent Aldridge Electric 847-680-5200 pnugent@aldridge-electric.com 

Ken Warrick City of Chicago 773-894-5358 ken.warrick@cityofchicago.org 

Adam Tappan Reliable Fire and Secuirty NA NA 

Christopher Nelson Simplex NA NA 

David Stolerow Simplex NA NA 

Michael Koenig Kwasigroh NA NA 

Michele Moran City of Chicago 773-462-7339 michelle.moran@cityofchicago.org 
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Ken Wippich Denning Electronics NA NA 

Jeff Hymer Denning Electronics NA NA 

Joseph Flynn Kova Corp NA NA 

    

    

    

    

 


